The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GREEN MOUNTAIN ROBOTICS 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,161.08
2025-03-01 LOWE'S #1913 txn xQH4ebM -$19.55 $1,141.53
2025-03-02  Curtis Lumber Burlington txn d7HrOB]J -$24.97 $1,116.56
2025-03-03 Rivets txn GKH80GX -$15.58 $1,100.98
2025-03-04 LOWE'S #1913 txn KWH68wL -$38.95 $1,062.03
2025-03-04 AndyMark txn r'YHXWZd -$47.79 $1,014.24
2025-03-07 LOWE'S #2693 txn MNHePq6 -$32.67 $981.57
2025-03-08 Amazon txn AWHmpVA -$59.34 $922.23
2025-03-09 EARL'S CYCLERY & FITNE txn YRHORzg -$9.29 $912.94
2025-03-09 Curtis Lumber Williston txn_EyHYldp -$5.78 $907.16
2025-03-10 THE HOME DEPOT #4501 txn PVHNdAXY -$5.31 $901.85
2025-03-10 THE HOME DEPOT #4501 txn gkHQkay -$7.43 $894.42
2025-03-13 MCMASTER-C txn_mAHpkpr -$69.30 $825.12
2025-03-14 LOWE'S #1913 txn K9H4BdG -$39.91 $785.21
2025-03-14 LOWE'S #1913 txn ZeH8YWr -$7.06 $778.15
2025-03-15 LOWE'S #2693 txn GKkHB8LGa -$6.32 $771.83
2025-03-18 Gas txn GkH8vgy -$137.02 $634.81
2025-03-20 LOWE'S #1913 txn PVHNy8N -$32.08 $602.73
2025-03-22 SP AMERICAN BUTTON M txn 1ZHPb4L -$81.13 $521.60
2025-03-22 LOWE'S #1913 txn_gnHr5vn -$20.44 $501.16
2025-03-23 SQ *BEN & JERRY'S BURL txn_brHXaYd -$6.95 $494.21
2025-03-23 SEATTLE FABRICS txn PVHNyWY -$41.90 $452.31
2025-03-24  Check deposit txn zVH2xok $2,500.00 $2,952.31
2025-03-24 Amazon txn_evH]pvQ -$25.66 $2,926.65
2025-03-25 LOWE'S #1913 txn JxHEYOQ -$29.28 $2,897.37
2025-03-26 BESTBUY.COM txn QmHzwo7 -$10.44 $2,886.93
2025-03-31 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/24 to 3/30 txn wNHAKGY -$175.00 $2,711.93

WITHDRAWN: $949.15. DEPOSITED: $2,500.00. $2,711.93

Green Mountain Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Green Mountain Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



